Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022

Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Nirmala Gonvent chool

Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Particulars January-2022 February-2022 March-2022 Quarterly
Tuition Fees (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580
UKG | Tuition Fees (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580
Nirmala Convent School

I-11 Tuition Fees (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580
-V Tuition Fees (Composite) 2940 2940 2940 8820
VI-VIII Tuition Fees (Composite) 3000 3000 3000 9000
IX-X Tuition Fees (Composite) 3300 3300 3300 9900




Nirmala Gonvent school

Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022
Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Class Particulars October-2021 November-2021 December-2021 Quarterly
Tuition Fees

LKG | (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580
Tuition Fees

UKG | (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580

Nirmala Convent School

Tuition Fees

I-11 | (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580
Tuition Fees

11-V | (Composite) 2940 2940 2940 8820

v|- | Tuition Fees

VIII (Composite) 3000 3000 3000 9000
Tuition Fees

IX-X | (Composite) 3300 3300 3300 9900




Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022
Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Nirmala Gonvent dchool

Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Class

Particulars

July-2021

August-
2021

September-
2021

Quarterly

LKG

Tuition Fees
(Composite) &
Examination Fee

2860+600

2860

2860

9180

UKG

Tuition Fees
(Composite) &
Examination Fee

2860+600

2860

2860

9180

Nirmala Convent S

chool

Tuition Fees
(Composite) &
Examination Fee

2860+700

2860

2860

9280

n-v

Tuition Fees
(Composite) &
Examination Fee

2940+700

2940

2940

9520

VI-VIII

Tuition Fees
(Composite) &
Examination Fee

3000+700

3000

3000

9700

IX-X

Tuition Fees
(Composite) &
Examination Fee

3300+700

3300

3300

10600

Note:-

Dear Parents, You are requested to pay the school fee either Monthly or Quarterly. Please write the name of your ward, Class, Section,

Father's Name and Phone No. at the back side of the Cheque.

Thanking
you
Principal




Note:-

Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022

Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Nirmala GConvent School

Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Class Particulars April-2021 May-2021 June-2021 Quarterly
UKG |Tuition fees (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580
Nirmala Convent School 2021-2022
I-11 Tuition fees (Composite) 2860 2860 2860 8580
ln-v Tuition fees (Composite) 2940 2940 2940 8820
VI-VIIIl |[Tuition fees (Composite) 3000 3000 3000 9000
IX-X Tuition fees (Composite) 3300 3300 3300 9900

Dear Parents, You are requested to pay the school fee either Monthly or Quarterly. Please write the name of your ward, Class, Section, Father's Name and
Phone No. at the back side of the Cheque.

Thanking you
Principal




