

Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022

Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Class	Particulars	January-2022	February-2022	March-2022	Quarterly
LKG	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580
UKG	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580

Nirmala Convent School

I-II	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580
III-V	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2940	2940	2940	8820
VI-VIII	Tuition Fees (Composite)	3000	3000	3000	9000
IX-X	Tuition Fees (Composite)	3300	3300	3300	9900



Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022 Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Class	Particulars	October-2021	November-2021	December-2021	Quarterly
LKG	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580
UKG	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580

Nirmala Convent School

I-II	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580
III-V	Tuition Fees (Composite)	2940	2940	2940	8820
VI- VIII	Tuition Fees (Composite)	3000	3000	3000	9000
IX-X	Tuition Fees (Composite)	3300	3300	3300	9900



Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022

Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Class	Particulars	July-2021	August- 2021	September- 2021	Quarterly
LKG	Tuition Fees (Composite) & Examination Fee	2860+600	2860	2860	9180
UKG	Tuition Fees (Composite) & Examination Fee	2860+600	2860	2860	9180

Nirmala Convent School

I-II	Tuition Fees (Composite) & Examination Fee	2860+700	2860	2860	9280
III-V	Tuition Fees (Composite) & Examination Fee	2940+700	2940	2940	9520
VI-VIII	Tuition Fees (Composite) & Examination Fee	3000+700	3000	3000	9700
IX-X	Tuition Fees (Composite) & Examination Fee	3300+700	3300	3300	10600

Note:-

Dear Parents, You are requested to pay the school fee either **Monthly or Quarterly**. Please write the name of your ward, Class, Section, Father's Name and Phone No. at the back side of the Cheque.

Thanking you Principal



Shiv Puri, Bulandshahr-203001, (U.P.)

Fees Schedule for the Academic Year 2021-2022 Nirmala Convent Pre-Primary School

Class	Particulars	April-2021	May-2021	June-2021	Quarterly
UKG	Tuition fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580

Nirmala Convent School 2021-2022

I-II	Tuition fees (Composite)	2860	2860	2860	8580
III-V	Tuition fees (Composite)	2940	2940	2940	8820
VI-VIII	Tuition fees (Composite)	3000	3000	3000	9000
IX-X	Tuition fees (Composite)	3300	3300	3300	9900

Note:-

Dear Parents, You are requested to pay the school fee either Monthly or Quarterly. Please write the name of your ward, Class, Section, Father's Name and Phone No. at the back side of the Cheque.

Thanking you Principal